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1º DIEGO RUILOBA ALVAREZ-BARAGAÑA 35 2 2 0 35 3 3 3 30 1 2 3 119 119

2º ALEJANDRO CACHON RODRIGUEZ 30 3 2 35 3 3 0 76 76

3º SERGI PEREZ BENITEZ 25 0 1 1 15 0 0 0 42 42

4º JOSE PEDRO FONTES 30 2 2 2 36 36

5º efren llanera sainz-aja 27 0 1 2 30 30

6º JOSE ANTONIO SUAREZ MIRANDA 27 0 3 0 ab 0 0 0 30 30

7º PAULO CALDEIRA 27 1 1 29 29

8º alberto ordoñez 25 0 0 1 26 26

9º PAULO CARVALHEIRO 25 0 0 25 25

10º RUBEN IVAN AREZ ROEL 23 1 0 24 24

11º JAVIER PARDO SIOTA 21 0 3 24 24

12º javier villa garcia 23 0 0 0 23 23

13º JOSE LUIS PELAEZ OLIVARES ab 0 0 21 0 0 0 21 21

14º RACHELE SOMASCHINI 19 0 0 19 19

15º gil membrado icart 19 0 0 0 19 19

16º MARC COMAS GRACIA 17 0 0 17 17

17º manuel garcia vilar 17 0 0 0 17 17
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18º STEFAN GÖTTIG 15 0 0 15 15

19º PEDRO DAVID PEREZ SANCHEZ 13 0 0 13 13

20º jose manuel mora aguirre ab 2 0 0 2 2

21º ANDRE CABEÇAS AB 1 0 0 1 1

22º OSCAR PALOMO ORTIZ ab 0 0 0 0

23º jose alberto gutierrez gonzalez ab 0 0 0 0 0

24º carlos moreno cordoba ab 0 0 0 0 0
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1º ANGEL LUIS VELA ROSENDO 35 2 2 0 35 3 3 3 30 1 2 3 119 119

2º BORJA HERNANDEZ ROZADA 30 3 2 35 3 3 0 76 76

3º AXEL CORONADO JIMENEZ 25 0 1 1 15 0 0 0 42 42

4º INES PONTE 30 2 2 2 36 36

5º ALBERTO IGLESIAS PIN 27 0 3 0 ab 0 0 0 30 30

6º sara fernandez palazuelos 27 0 1 2 30 30

7º ANTONIO COSTA 27 1 1 29 29

8º jose antonio pintor bouzas 25 0 0 1 26 26

9º TIAGO FERREIRA 25 0 0 25 25

10º JAVIER MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 23 1 0 24 24

11º DAVID DE LA PUENTE NUEVO 21 0 3 24 24

12º enrique velasco alonso 23 0 0 0 23 23

13º ALBERTO CHAMORRO GAMEZ AB 0 0 21 0 0 0 21 21

14º NICOLA ARENA 19 0 0 19 19

15º alejandro lopez fernandez 19 0 0 0 19 19

16º CARLA SALVAT TRIAS 17 0 0 17 17

17º daniel diaz queipo 17 0 0 0 17 17
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18º NATALIE SOLBACH-SCHMIDT 15 0 0 15 15

19º ETHER DE LA TORRE CAVIJO 13 0 0 13 13

20º ivan bajo lama ab 2 0 0 2 2

21º ILBERINO SANTOS AB 1 0 0 1 1

22º SERGIO FERNANDEZ GUERRA AB 0 0 0 0

23º david fernandez villa ab 0 0 0 0 0

24º diego fuentes vega ab 0 0 0 0 0

25º daniel abad fernandez ab 0 0 0 0 0
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1º BRUNO MIGUEL BULACIA WILKINSON 11 0 0 35 1 2 49 49

2º JAVIER VILLA GARCIA 30 2 1 1 6 3 3 3 49 49

3º MIGUEL JORGE RIBEIRO DE CAMPOS 21 0 0 27 0 1 49 49

4º UNAI DE LA DEHESA MARTINEZ 35 3 3 2 43 43

5º daniel alonso villaron 35 3 2 2 42 42

6º PEDRO LAGO VIEIRA 13 0 0 21 0 0 34 34

7º GONÇALO HENRIQUES 30 1 0 0 31 31

8º JOSE RAMON CAMPOS MULERO 27 0 1 1 29 29

9º ALEX ESPAÑOL JOVE 25 1 2 0 28 28

10º MIGUEL GARCIA GUTIERREZ 27 0 0 27 27

11º JOSEP BASSAS MAS ab 0 0 25 2 0 27 27

12º GIOVANNI FARIÑA GARCIA 23 0 3 26 26

13º LUIS LOPEZ ANOS 25 0 0 0 25 25

14º DANIEL NUNES 23 0 0 23 23

15º CARLOS GONZALEZ MARIN 23 0 0 0 23 23

16º JUAN CARLOS ZORRILLA HIERRO 21 0 0 0 21 21

17º CARLOS GALLARDO SIERRA 19 0 0 19 19
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18º JOAO RODRIGUES 19 0 0 19 19

19º VANESA MARTINEZ ALONSO 19 0 0 0 19 19

20º NICOLAI GOETTIG 17 0 0 17 17

21º JOSE MANUEL LAMELA ROJO ab 0 0 17 0 0 17 17

22º DANIEL AMARAL 15 2 0 0 17 17

23º POL GOMEZ JUANOLA 15 0 0 15 15

24º MANUEL ANTONIO MAIA MARTINS ab 0 0 13 0 0 13 13

25º LUIS MOTA 11 0 0 11 11

26º GEORGINO PEDROSO 9 0 0 9 9

27º JOSE CARLOS MULERO MATEO ab 0 0 8 0 0 8 8

28º IVAN RAÑA 7 0 0 7 7

29º JESUS MANUEL FERREIRO PEREZ AB 1 3 3 7 7

30º RUI LOPES 5 0 0 5 5

31º ANTON KORZUN 4 0 0 4 4

32º JULIAN DE DIOS SORDO AB 2 0 0 2 2

33º AITOR SOROZABAL TOLOSA ab 0 0 0 0

34º ALEKSANDR SEMENOV ab 0 0 0 0
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35º CARLOS RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ ab 0 0 0 0

36º FRANCISCO JAVIER MOLTO LLARENA ab 0 0 0 0

37º FRANCISCO MANUEL PUERTAS PEREZ ab 0 0 0 0

38º JOSE MIGUEL LOPEZ MAÑAS ab 0 0 0 0

39º KEREM KAZAZ ab 0 0 0 0

40º LUIS FERNANDO MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ab 0 0 0 0

41º RICARDO MANUEL SOUSA DA COSTA ab 0 0 0 0

42º OSCAR ALVAREDO LOPEZ AB 0 0 0 0 0
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1º GABRIEL MORALES 11 0 0 35 1 2 49 49

2º ENRIQUE VELASCO ALONSO 30 2 1 1 6 3 3 3 49 49

3º JOANA SILVA 21 0 0 27 0 1 49 49

4º DANIEL SOSA OJEDA 35 3 3 2 43 43

5º PABLO SANCHEZ HERRERO 35 3 2 2 42 42

6º JAVIER ANIDO VAZQUEZ 30 1 3 3 37 37

7º MARCO MACEDO 13 0 0 21 0 0 34 34

8º INES VEIGA 30 1 0 0 31 31

9º JOSE ALFREDO ALVAREZ GONZALEZ 27 0 1 1 29 29

10º LORENA ROMERO GARCIA 25 1 2 0 28 28

11º MANEL MUÑOZ CASTILLA AB 0 0 25 2 0 27 27

12º OSEL ROMAN RUIZ 27 0 0 27 27

13º DAVID RIVERO SUAREZ 23 0 3 26 26

14º JOSE ENRIQUE JUDEZ CRESPO 25 0 0 0 25 25

15º JOSE JANELA 23 0 0 23 23

16º GERARDO GABRIEL SALCEDO SANCHEZ 23 0 0 0 23 23

17º PEDRO LOPEZ SAIZ 21 0 0 0 21 21
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18º FRANCISCO ASIS IZQUIERDO GOMEZ 19 0 0 19 19

19º MANUEL SANTOS 19 0 0 19 19

20º MARIA DEL MAR FERNANDEZ SUAREZ 19 0 0 0 19 19

21º JENIFER GRAEFE 17 0 0 17 17

22º UNAI CONDE GARCIA AB 0 0 17 0 0 17 17

23º JOEL LUTAS 15 2 0 0 17 17

24º DAVID FERNANDEZ VILLA 15 0 0 15 15

25º RUI VILAÇA AB 0 0 13 0 0 13 13

26º ALEXANDRE RAMOS 11 0 0 11 11

27º CARLOS SILVA 9 0 0 9 9

28º ROBERTO MARTINEZ 8 0 0 8 8

29º GLORIA ALONSO 7 0 0 7 7

30º NUNO ALVES 5 0 0 5 5

31º SERGEI LARENS 4 0 0 4 4

32º ETHAN ALONSO GANCEDO AB 2 0 0 2 2

33º ALEKSEI KRYLOV AB 0 0 0 0

34º CHRISTIAN MORAN VELAZQUEZ AB 0 0 0 0
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35º DANIEL RIVERA DE LA RED AB 0 0 0 0

36º DANIEL RUI VILAÇA AB 0 0 0 0

37º DAVID JESUS NIETO ROMERO AB 0 0 0 0

38º ION DEL CIL ODRIOZOLA AB 0 0 0 0

39º SILVESTRE CORENTIN AB 0 0 0 0

40º MIGUEL MONTOYA PARRA AB 0 0 0 0

41º MIRIAM ANTELO RAMIREZ AB 0 0 0 0

42º ROBERTO CARLOS MARTINEZ BERNAL AB 0 0 0 0

43º JOSE MANUEL LOPEZ PARDO AB 0 0 0 0 0
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1º JUAN CARLOS FERNANDEZ PEDRERO 30 1 1 2 35 2 3 3 21 1 0 0 99 99

2º NICOLAS CABANES GOMEZ 23 0 3 21 1 1 15 0 0 0 64 64

3º JOSE ALVAREZ CELIS 27 0 3 0 30 0 2 1 63 63

4º JAVIER CAÑADA TRIBALDO 25 0 0 19 0 0 17 0 0 0 61 61

5º SERGIO FUENTES MATIAS 30 2 2 19 0 0 0 53 53

6º ARNAU BARTES RODRIGUEZ 17 0 0 27 0 0 2 46 46

7º ESTEBAN VALLIN PEREZ 35 0 3 3 41 41

8º JUAN MANUEL MAÑA BENARROCH 35 2 1 AB 2 0 0 40 40

9º SERGIO LOPEZ MAYORAL 7 0 0 23 3 1 0 34 34

10º ADRIAN VAZQUEZ RICO 19 0 0 13 0 0 0 32 32

11º GIL ANTUNES 27 1 0 0 28 28

12º PEDRO PEREIRA 25 3 0 0 28 28

13º JOSE JAVIER PEREZ BRIONES 21 0 0 7 0 0 AB 0 0 0 28 28

14º ADRIAN BLANCO FERNANDEZ 25 0 0 0 25 25

15º DANNY CARREIRA 23 0 0 23 23

16º CARLOS JOSE GOMEZ ALVAREZ 13 0 0 7 0 0 0 20 20

17º PAOLO RAVIGLIONE 8 0 0 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 18 18
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18º NUNO COELHO 17 0 0 17 17

19º RAFAEL MARTINEZ SACO 11 3 2 0 16 16

20º ALEJANDRO VILLACRECES SANCHEZ 15 0 0 AB 0 0 15 15

21º JOSE PEDRO QUINTAS 15 0 0 15 15

22º JOSE JAVIER LOPEZ RUIZ 9 0 0 6 0 0 0 15 15

23º PAULO BARATA 13 0 0 13 13

24º ALBERTO PEREZ BRIONES ab 0 0 11 0 0 AB 0 0 0 11 11

25º FRANCISCO MANUEL PUERTAS PEREZ 11 0 0 0 11 11

26º VASCO TINTIM 9 0 0 9 9

27º PABLO FANJUL GONZALEZ 9 0 0 0 9 9

28º ALEJANDRO MEDIN GARCIA 8 0 0 0 8 8

29º JUAN JESUS COCA MORENO 6 0 0 6 6

30º LUIS CAETANO 6 0 0 6 6

31º JUAN MANUEL MELENDEZ-VALDES MUÑOZ 5 0 0 5 5

32º HUGO RODRIGUEZ BUENO 5 0 0 0 5 5

33º PAU NAVARRO FERRER 4 0 0 4 4

34º JUAN ANTONIO GOMEZ VEGA 3 0 0 3 3
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35º JOAN SOCIAS FEMENIA 3 0 0 0 3 3

36º PABLO ALFARO CAÑETE 1 0 0 0 1 1

37º JUAN CARLOS CASTRO MAROÑO AB 0 0 0 0 0

38º VICTOR SOLORZANO GARCIA 0 0 0 0 0

39º ADRIAN ALCANTARA DE LA CRUZ ab 0 0 0 0

40º GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ GANDARA ab 0 0 0 0

41º DARIO REBELO AB 0 0 0 0

42º CARLOS MARREIROS AB 0 0 0 0

43º HENRIQUE AZENHA AB 0 0 0 0

44º JUAN CARLOS CASTRO MAROÑO AB 0 0 0 0 0

45º TOMAS LLINARES LLORET AB 0 0 0 0 0
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1º OSCAR ARRANZ VILLAVERDE 1 1 2 35 2 3 3 21 1 0 0 69 69

2º JAVI MOLTO CANTO 23 0 3 21 1 1 15 0 0 0 64 64

3º DIEGO ALVAREZ SUSTACHA 27 0 3 0 30 0 2 1 63 63

4º ADAY SANTIAGO ORTIZ HERNANDEZ 25 0 0 19 0 0 17 0 0 0 61 61

5º ARIDAY BONILLA DELGADO 30 2 2 19 0 0 0 53 53

6º MIQUEL VELILLA MARTINEZ 17 0 0 27 0
0

2 46 46

7º IRENE CASO ALVAREZ 35 0 3 3 41 41

8º DAVID FERNANDEZ DIAZ 35 2 1 AB 2 0 0 40 40

9º MELISA LORENZO PEREIRA 19 0 0 13 0
0

0 32 32

10º DIOGO CORREIA 27 1 0 0 28 28

11º TIAGO SILVA 25 3 0 0 28 28

12º CARLA SALVAT TRIAS 23 3 1 0 27 27

13º CARLOS RIESGO FERNANDEZ 25 0 0 0 25 25

14º MARCO VILAS BOAS 23 0 0 23 23

15º RICARDO CUNHA 17 0 0 17 17

16º MANUEL ANGEL CALDERON LOPEZ 11 3 2 0 16 16

17º ALESSANDRO RAPPOLDI 8 0 0 8 0 0 16 16
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18º AARON VIGUERAS CABELLO 15 0 0 AB 0 0 15 15

19º NUNO CARVALHOSA 15 0 0 15 15

20º ANA ELOINA CASTILLO LOPEZ 9 0 0 6 0
0

0 15 15

21º ALVARO CUARTAS VAZQUEZ 13 0 0 13 13

22º ROBERTO SANTOS 13 0 0 13 13

23º ESTEFANIA VILLENA VALLE ab 0 0 11 0 0 AB 0 0 0 11 11

24º DAVID JESUS NIETO ROMERO 11 0 0 0 11 11

25º LUCIA OTERO BUENO 9 0 0 0 9 9

26º FRANCISCO PONTE 9 0 0 9 9

27º IVAN BOUZA LAGE 8 0 0 0 8 8

28º ALBERTO ESPINO Gª-MORENO 0 0 7 0 0 7 7

29º DIEGO CORTA ECHAVARRI 7 0 0 0 7 7

30º EGUZKIÑE ENRIQUEZ GORDILLO 7 0 0 7 7

31º DAVID MONTEIRO 6 0 0 6 6

32º LUISA MARIA BENITEZ MORENO 6 0 0
6 6

33º FRANCISCO JOSE PEDRERO ORTEGA 5 0 0 5 5

34º GEMA SANCHEZ RINCON 5 0 0 0 5 5
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35º ANDREA FIDALGO CASTRO 4 0 0 0 4 4

36º JAN ROSA VIÑAS 4 0 0 4 4

37º BARTOMEU FLUXA SUREDA 3 0 0 0 3 3

38º DIEGO CASTRO CARMONA 3 0 0 3 3

39º VINCENZO TORRICELLI 2 0
0

0 2 2

40º JAVIER ALFARO CAÑETE 1 0 0 0 1 1

41º MIRIAM ANTELO RAMIREZ AB 0 0 0 0 0

42º ALEJANDRO VAQUEIRO TRONCOSO ab 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43º ANTONIO PEREIRA AB 0 0 0 0

44º HUGO MARQUES AB 0 0 0 0

45º JOSE ANTONIO VAZQUEZ BARRAN AB 0 0 0 0 0

46º JOSE RUIZ MONROIG ab 0 0 0 0

47º NUNO DUQUE AB 0 0 0 0

48º UNAI CONDE GARCIA AB 0 0 0 0 0
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1º JOSE ALVAREZ CELIS 35 2 3 3 35 2 3 3 86 86

2º ARNAU BARTES RODRIGUEZ 27 1 1 0 30 0 1 2 62 62

3º ADRIAN VAZQUEZ RICO 30 0 0 23 0 0 0 53 53

4º SERGIO LOPEZ MAYORAL 21 0 2 25 3 0 0 51 51

5º CARLOS JOSE GOMEZ ALVAREZ 25 0 0 19 0 0 0 44 44

6º JUAN CARLOS MAROÑO 35 1 3 3 42 42

7º HUGO RODRIGUEZ BUENO 25 0 0 17 0 0 0 42 42

8º VICTOR SOLORZANO GARCIA 27 2 1 1 9 0 0 0 40 40

9º TOMAS LLINARES LLORET 30 3 2 2 AB 0 0 0 37 37

10º JOAN SOCIAS FEMENIA 23 0 0 13 0 0 0 36 36

11º ADRIAN BLANCO FERNANDEZ 27 1 2 1 31 31

12º RAFAEL MARTINEZ SACO 23 3 2 1 29 29

13º ALEJANDRO MEDIN GARCIA 21 0 0 0 21 21

14º JUAN JESUS COCA MORENO 19 0 0 19 19

15º JUAN MANUEL MELENDEZ-VALDES MUÑOZ 17 0 0 17 17

16º GONZALO CABANES GOMEZ AB 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 15

17º PAU NAVARRO FERRER 15 0 0 15 15
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18º JUAN ANTONIO GOMEZ VEGA 13 0 0 13 13

19º PABLO ALFARO CAÑETE 11 0 0 0 11 11

20º ADRIAN ALCANTARA DE LA CRUZ AB 0 0 0 0
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1º DIEGO ALVAREZ SUSTACHA 35 2 3 3 35 2 3 3 86 86

2º MIQUEL VELILLA MARTINEZ 27 1 1 0 30 0 1 2 62 62

3º MELISA LORENZO PEREIRA 30 0 0 23 0 0 0 53 53

4º ALAITZ URKIOLA 35 1 3 3 42 42

5º GEMA SANCHEZ RINCON 25 0 0 17 0 0 0 42 42

6º ALEJANDRO VAQUEIRO TRONCOSO 27 2 1 1 9 0 0 0 40 40

7º CARMEN MARIA 30 3 2 2 37 37

8º BARTOMEU FLUXA SUREDA 23 0 0 13 0 0 0 36 36

9º CARLOS RIESGO FERNANDEZ 27 1 2 1 31 31

10º MANUEL ANGEL CALDERON LOPEZ 23 3 2 1 29 29

11º CARLA SALVAT TRIAS 25 3 0 0 28 28

12º ALVARO CUARTAS VAZQUEZ 25 0 0 25 25

13º EGUZKIÑE ENRIQUEZ GORDILLO 21 0 2 23 23

14º IVAN BOUZA LAGE 21 0 0 0 21 21

15º DIEGO CORTA ECHAVARRI 19 0 0 0 19 19

16º LUISA MARIA BENITEZ MORENO 19 0 0 19 19

17º FRANCISCO JOSE PEDRERO ORTEGA 17 0 0 17 17
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18º ANDREA FIDALGO CASTRO 15 0 0 0 15 15

19º JAN ROSA VIÑAS 15 0 0 15 15

20º DIEGO CASTRO CARMONA 13 0 0 13 13

21º JAVIER ALFARO CAÑETE 11 0 0 0 11 11

22º BERTA REIG TORREGROSA AB 0 0 0 0

23º JOSE RUIZ MONROIG AB 0 0 0 0

24º MIRIAM ANTELO RAMIREZ AB 0 0 0 0 0
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1º DANIEL ALONSO VILLARON 35 3 2 2 42 42

2º GABRIELE ROSSI 35 - 3 3 41 41

3º VITOR CALCA 35 1 2 2 40 40

4º JESUS MANUEL FERREIRO PEREZ 30 1 3 3 37 37

5º JOSE IGNACIO GARCIA BEJARANO 30 - 2 2 34 34

6º JOSE RAMON CAMPOS MULERO 27 0 1 1 29 29

7º LUIS LOPEZ ANOS 25 0 0 0 25 25

8º JUAN CARLOS ZORRILLA HIERRO 23 0 0 0 23 23

9º FRANCISCO JAVIER ALVAREZ ALVAREZ 21 0 0 0 21 21

10º VANESA MARTINEZ ALONSO 19 0 0 0 19 19

11º LUIS INACIO AB 3 3 3 9 9

12º JOAO SANTOS AB 2 1 1 4 4

13º JULIAN DE DIOS SORDO AB 2 0 0 2 2

14º TIMOTHY METCALFE ab - 0 0 0

15º TOMAS ARANDA RODRIGUEZ ab - 0 0 0



POS. PILOTO SCRATCH

T
C

+
 1

T
C

+
 2

T
C

+
 3

SCRATCH

T
C

+
 1

T
C

+
 2

T
C

+
 3

SCRATCH

T
C

+
 1

T
C

+
 2

T
C

+
 3

SCRATCH

T
C

+
 1

T
C

+
 2

T
C

+
 3

BRUTOS TOTALES

1º PABLO SANCHEZ HERRERO 35 3 2 2 42 42

2º FABRIZIO HANDEL 35 - 3 3 41 41

3º JOSE PINA CORREIA 35 1 2 2 40 40

4º JAVIER ANIDO VAZQUEZ 30 1 3 3 37 37

5º JOSE IGNACIO GARCIA OJEDA 30 - 2 2 34 34

6º JOSE ALFREDO ALVAREZ GONZALEZ 27 0 1 1 29 29

7º JOSE ENRIQUE JUDEZ CRESPO 25 0 0 0 25 25

8º PEDRO LOPEZ SAIZ 23 0 0 0 23 23

9º SARA GONZALEZ TAMARGO 21 0 0 0 21 21

10º MARIA DEL MAR FERNANDEZ SUAREZ 19 0 0 0 19 19

11º NUNO GRAZINA AB 3 3 3 9 9

12º ALEXANDRE LOPES AB 2 1 1 4 4

13º ETHAN ALONSO GANCEDO AB 2 0 0 2 2

14º JOHN CONNOR ab - 0 0 0

15º ANGEL MOYANO VARGAS ab - 0 0 0


